1

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

3
4
5
6
7. 915 REEEFTENH
8
9
0

Nazgul Evoque F6X V2

MRAZETEE

Frame Assembly Guide

TR

* Top plate
iR

* Counter plate
MEA

© ArmA
MEB

* ArmB
AR

* Bottom plate

BRSLMRCNC

* CNC camera side plate

* 915 Antenna TPU

BRERFTENE
* Arm guard TPU
EERE BT e
* Antenna TPU
LEDXTZLOGO FTENME
* LED logo TPU
I8 BE R R4 T EN ¢
GoPro bottom stand TPU

BBUE/# 09 384T EN{

Buzzer holder TPU
BESLERMR

Silicone camera side plate
GPSEE

GPS mount TPU
MAR+LEDXT (B R4%)

Side panels with LED (Assembled)
R4 sk

Power cable + plug

M3*23 et

M3*23 hex Al.standoff

3*5%6 FUBEEHE

3*5*6 Double-pass Al. standoff

M3*10 A7 AR
M3*10 hex screw

M3*6 N7 AR
M3*6 hex screw

M3*16 NNFAIRL
M3*16 hex screw

M3*12 7N FRiR%
M3*12 hex screw

M3*30 7N FRIR%
M3*30 hex screw

M2*5 7R eL
M2*5 hex screw

M1.6*10 ML NN FAIRL
M1.6*10 socket head cap

x1

x1

X2

X2

X1

X1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x1

x1

x1

X1

X1

X7

x20

x12

X6

x4

x4

X6

x4

O v ® u o A N

—_ A _
A xN N =

—_
(€3]

M2*10 W75 BBUZZ

* M2*10 self-tapping hex screw

M3 Fats B RIS

* M3 lock nut

M3*8 N7\ IR 2L

* M3*8 wash head hex screw

M2*25 B M SatE

* M2*25 Al standoff

M2*8 N B IR 2L

* M2*8 wash head hex screw

M2*6 7 FiReL

* M2*6 hex screw

BEROEE
Rubber O-Ring dampers
=59

" Motor wire protector

LED 4R PCB-2

" Middle plate LED PCB-2

LED+BBIN 4 B3R

* LED+Buzzer PCB

=K T

" 3 Pin cable

M4 74

" 4 Pin cable

20*200iB4F 57 B35t L7

' 20*200 Battery strap

20*250/B4F 2 BB FLTS

" 20%250 Battery strap

LEDS 5

" LED light strap

RS Iy D =E

" Battery pad

M52 5

* M5 nut

ANBIRF

* Allen wrench

M5*20 N7 AR

* M5*20 hex screw

BANELLVE

* Sticker V3

BEEEERE

* Heatsink for O3 Air Unit

IPEXE SLESMABSLNEHEE L RK6CM

17. IPEX to RP-SMA F Adapter Cable 6CM

U&7 —’ 1 % -
i i | Tt ;IL--/‘\;‘ ®
= g = = S

x4 @
: ®

X6

T e &

et et} : \\
;i%%;$§%(; ....... (16)
\\/\//%/}Rs.

A
[Fe

4
/ 1

N
DN

BEMARRRE
|_ Heatsink assembly guide_l |_ _ _ _ _ _

PT KIS RIR L R R E
_Anti-Skaﬂlter wiring diagﬁguide_l |_

HRRERREE

Receiver assembly guide_l




